6330

6331

6332

6333

6334

6335

From: 8122393634 Bunny
(Terra)
To: (812) 239-3634 Bunny
(Terra)
From: 8122393634 Bunny
(Terra)

To: (812) 239-3634 Bunny
(Terra)
From: 8122393634 Bunny
(Terra)

To: (812) 239-3634 Bunny
(Terra)

4/6/2017 10:18:30 PM(UTC+0)
4/6/2017 10:18:00 PM(UTC+0)

4/6/2017 10:16:08 PM(UTC+0)

4/6/2017 10:14:47 PM(UTC+0)

4/6/2017 10:13:56 PM(UTC+0)

4/6/2017 10:13:01 PM(UTC+0)

Network: 4/6/2017 11:18:29
PM(UTC+0)

Network: 4/6/2017 11:16:07
PM(UTC+0)

Network: 4/6/2017 11:13:55
PM(UTC+0)

DEFENDANT'S

ﬁé E :llBl'l'

v u"‘ﬂ

Good!
So many naughty ideas already

You're always welcome to imagine me
sitting at your feet awaiting instruction.
And if you ever want that to happen I'd
be happy to comply. ;)

Hmmm...what could i teach you...©

Awwe, that sounds unpleasant... If you
have empty space in your brain you
could imagine teaching me anything
you'd like. »_4#

Grading is my least favorite weekly
task. Have to put on music or i want to
die



